elucianuk.com 34
B Curve - AFDD + RCBO
C Curve - AFDD + RCBO
*CU1AFDD6B10 example shown.
*CU1AFDD6C10 example shown.
Advanced protection.
Discover our AFDD solutions.
• 1m Length Fly-Lead Supplied
• 1m Length Fly-Lead Supplied
Our AFDDs are available
in B and C curves, with the
following currents, 6A, 10A,
16A, 20A, 25A, 32A and 40A.
B & C Curve
AFDDs feature a self-test
function that activates on first
power-up and runs hourly to
ensure full operation.
Self Test Function Neutral Out Tails
Our AFDDs provide a 1m
Neutral Tail as standard.
The AFDDs are also single
width (18mm).
Protective Devices
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1AFMCB6B10 1 6A 10kA
CU1AFMCB10B10 1 10A 10kA
CU1AFMCB16B10 1 16A 10kA
CU1AFMCB20B10 1 20A 10kA
CU1AFMCB32B10 1 32A 10kA
CU1AFMCB40B10 1 40A 10kA
B Curve - AFDD + MCB
*CU1AFMCB6B10 example shown.
• 1m Length Fly-Lead Supplied
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1AFDD6B10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD10B10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD16B10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD20B10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD25B10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD32B10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD40B10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1AFDD6C10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD10C10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD16C10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD20C10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD25C10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD32C10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD40C10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA